

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS								
Commodity: 98836		Date:	3/25/2022	CM Land Services LLC	MCC Landscape & Lawn	Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; display: inline-block;">ORIGINAL</div>					
Category: A22-0800		Requisition No:										
EBRP Landfills Mowing & Trimming												
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	3/25/2022									
		or										
F.O.B:		Closing Date										
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___												

Item No	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
HIGH MAINTENANCE SEASON (APPROXIMATELY ONE CUT PER MONTH)													
0001	Mowing and Trimming at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$3,300.00		\$3,904.50		3525.00					
0002	Special Trimming 3.1.a around buildings at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$350.00		\$28.50		75.00					
0003	Special Trimming 3.1.c embankment at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$75.00		\$28.50		75.00					
0004	Cost for unscheduled trimming Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$425.00		\$30.00		175.00					
0005	Mowing and Trimming at North Landfill Entrance	1	Price Per Cut	\$400.00		\$655.50		594.00					
0006	Cost for unscheduled trimming North Landfill Entrance	1	Price Per Cut	\$75.00		\$30.00		75.00					
0007	Mowing and Trimming at Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$2,600.00		\$3,619.50		3344.00					
0008	Special Trimming 3.1.b around buildings at Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$28.50		100.00					
0009	Cost for unscheduled trimming Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$175.00		\$30.00		100.00					
0010	Mowing and Trimming at RML Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$85.50		77.31					
0011	Cost for unscheduled trimming RML Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		50.00					

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS								
Commodity: 98836		Date:	3/25/2022	<i>CM Land Services LLC</i>	<i>MCC Landscape & Lawn</i>	<i>Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons</i>	<u>ORIGINAL</u>					
Category: A22-0800		Requisition No:										
EBRP Landfills Mowing & Trimming												
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	3/25/2022									
		or										
F.O.B:		Closing Date										
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___												

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0012	Mowing and Trimming at PS476 FM Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$171.00		155.21					
0013	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS476 FM Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		28.00					
0014	Mowing and Trimming at PS474 NE Landfill with 25 foot servitude	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$30.00		96.00					
0015	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS474 NE Landfill with 25 foot servitude	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		50.00					
0016	Mowing and Trimming at PS475 Pipeline Right of Way Old Baker Road & Hwy 964	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$142.00		129.00					
0017	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS475 Pipeline Right of Way Old Baker Road & Hwy 964	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$30.00		50.00					

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS								
Commodity: 98836		Date:	3/25/2022	CM Land Services LLC	MCC Landscape & Lawn	Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons	<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 10px; display: inline-block;"> ORIGINAL </div>					
Category: A22-0800		Requisition No:										
EBRP Landfills Mowing & Trimming												
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	3/25/2022									
		or										
F.O.B:		Closing Date										
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:										
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___												

Item No	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
LOW MAINTENANCE SEASON (APPROXIMATELY ONE CUT EVERY TWO MONTHS)						\$							
0018	Mowing and Trimming at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$3,300.00		\$3,904.50		3525.00					
0019	around buildings at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$350.00		\$28.50		75.00					
0020	embankment at Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$75.00		\$28.50		75.00					
0021	Cost for unscheduled trimming Renewable Energy Center	1	Price Per Cut	\$425.00		\$30.00		175.00					
0022	Mowing and Trimming at North Landfill Entrance	1	Price Per Cut	\$400.00		\$655.50		594.00					
0023	Cost for unscheduled trimming North Landfill Entrance	1	Price Per Cut	\$75.00		\$30.00		75.00					
0024	Mowing and Trimming at Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$2,600.00		\$3,619.50		3344.00					
0025	Special Trimming 3.1.b around buildings at Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$28.50		100.00					
0026	Cost for unscheduled trimming Irene Road	1	Price Per Cut	\$175.00		\$30.00		100.00					
0027	Mowing and Trimming at RML Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$85.50		77.31					
0028	Cost for unscheduled trimming RML Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		50.00					

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS												
Commodity: 98836		Date:	3/25/2022	<i>CM Land Services LLC</i>	<i>MCC Landscape & Lawn</i>	<i>Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons</i>	<u>ORIGINAL</u>									
Category: A22-0800		Requisition No:														
EBRP Landfills Mowing & Trimming																
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	3/25/2022													
		or														
F.O.B:		Closing Date														
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:														
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___																
Item No	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount			
0029	Mowing and Trimming at PS476 FM Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$171.00		155.21								
0030	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS476 FM Pipeline Right of Way	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		28.00								
0031	Mowing and Trimming at PS474 NE Landfill with 25 foot servitude	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$30.00		90.00								
0032	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS474 NE Landfill with 25 foot servitude	1	Price Per Cut	\$50.00		\$30.00		50.00								
0033	Mowing and Trimming at PS475 Pipeline Right of Way Old Baker Road & Hwy 964	1	Price Per Cut	\$200.00		\$142.00		129.00								
0034	Cost for unscheduled trimming PS475 Pipeline Right of Way Old Baker Road & Hwy 964	1	Price Per Cut	\$100.00		\$30.00		50.00								

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS										
Commodity: 98836		Date:	3/25/2022	<i>CM Land Services LLC</i>	<i>MCC Landscape & Lawn</i>	<i>Corporate Green LLC dba GreenSeasons</i>	ORIGINAL							
Category: A22-0800		Requisition No:												
EBRP Landfills Mowing & Trimming														
Agency: DPW		Bid Opening:	3/25/2022											
		or												
F.O.B:		Closing Date												
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:												
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___														
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
		TOTAL AMOUNT												
		CASH DISCOUNT												
		NET AMOUNT												
		DELIVERY												
		AWARD												
NOTES:														